Model PTA
General Purpose Pressure Transducer
Description
PTA model has applied Silicon Piezoresistive cell, which attached High Temperature Glass on
Titanium. Since it does not use O-ring, there is no possibility of corrosion and leak. Its low price
makes it suitable for industrial uses. With its various outputs, it may be interfaced with various
controllers.
Features

Internal Circuit Diagram
▶ mV Output Type           ▶ 2Wire mA Output Type       ▶ 3, 4Wire VDC Output Type
Ordering Information
             PTA  B 0100 R A P A - TI
Model Name Media-Wetted Materials
None : SS304, Ti 87%
Output TI : Ti 87%
A : m V /V F : 4W ire  4~ 20m A
B  : 4W ire  0~ 5V G  : 3W ire  4~ 20m A Option
C  : 3W ire  0~ 5V H  : 2W ire  4~ 20m A A  : N o rm al
D  : 4W ire  1~ 5V J : 3W ire  0~ 10V
E : 3W ire  1~ 5V K  : 4W ire  0~ 10V Connecting Methods
P  : Connecto r
Pressure Range H  : H ead
XXXX  : P ressu re I : D in  43650 -A  connecto r
CXXX  : Com pound  P ressu re
Pressure Unit Pressure port
R  : kPa M  : M Pa A  : R (PT )3 /8 " D  : G (PF )1 /4 "
B  : b ar K  : kg f/㎠ B  : G (PF)3 /8 " E : R (PT )1 /2 "
P  : p si H  : m m H g C  : R (PT )1 /4 " Q  : G (PF )1 /2 "
K  : 9 /16-18  U N F(F ) (O n ly  ＞ 1500bar)